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First Name Last Name Affiliation Email

Bob Oesterreich Air Liquide bob.oesterreich@airliquide.com

Dan Crouse Air Liquide dan.crouse@airliquide.com

Dave Edwards Air Liquide david.edwards@airliquide.com

Dwight Zuck Air Liquide dwight.zuck@airliquide.com

Ole Hoefelmann Air Liquide ole.hoefelmann@airliquide.com

Andy Shoup Air Products shoupaa@airproducts.com

Chris Kretz Air Products kretzcm@apci.com

Ed Heydorn Air Products heydorec@airproducts.com

Bill Leighty
Alaska Applied Sciences Inc. / The 

Leighty Foundation
wleighty@earthlink.net

Mike Cox Anaerobe Systems mcox@anaerobesystems.com

Steven Brooks B&B Consulting sdbrooks.oy@gmail.com

Jonathan Cristiani Black & Veatch cristianijm@bv.com

Ruth Spierling Cal Poly San Luis Obispo rspierli@calpoly.edu

Andrew Martinez California Air Resources Board andrew.martinez@arb.ca.gov

Anna Scodel California Air Resources Board anna.scodel@arb.ca.gov

Greg Gilani California Air Resources Board greg.gilani@arb.ca.gov

Katherine Garrison California Air Resources Board katherine.garrision@arb.ca.gov

Kathy Jaw California Air Resources Board sjaw@arb.ca.gov

Keith Roderick California Air Resources Board kroderic@arb.ca.gov

Andre Freeman California Energy Commission andre.freeman@energy.ca.gov

Andrew Hom California Energy Commission andrew.hom@energy.ca.gov

Brad Cole California Energy Commission brad.cole@energy.ca.gov

Charles Smith California Energy Commission charles.smith@energy.ca.gov

Chris Jenks California Energy Commission Chris.Jenks@energy.ca.gov

Elizabeth John California Energy Commission Phil.Cazel@energy.ca.gov

Esther Odufuwa California Energy Commission esther.odufuwa@energy.ca.gov

Hieu Nguyen California Energy Commission hieu.nguyen@energy.ca.gov

Jane Berner California Energy Commission jane.berner@energy.ca.gov

Jean Baronas California Energy Commission Jean.Baronas@energy.ca.gov

Kenneth Rider California Energy Commission ken.rider@energy.ca.gov

Larry Rillera California Energy Commission larry.rillera@energy.ca.gov

Mark Johnson California Energy Commission mark.johnson@energy.ca.gov

Matthew Ong California Energy Commission matthew.ong@energy.ca.gov

Miki Crowell California Energy Commission Miki.Crowell@energy.ca.gov

Phil Cazel California Energy Commission elizabeth.john@energy.ca.gov

Sarah Williams California Energy Commission sarah.k.williams@energy.ca.gov

Sebastian Serrato California Energy Commission sebastian.serrato@energy.ca.gov

Taiying Zhang California Energy Commission taiying.zhang@energy.ca.gov

William Kinney California Energy Commission bkinney@energy.ca.gov
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First Name Last Name Affiliation Email

Nico Bouwkamp California Fuel Cell Partnership nbouwkamp@cafcp.org

Gia Vacin

California Governor's Office of 

Business and Economic 

Development (Go-Biz)

gia.vacin@gov.ca.gov

Xenia Amashukeli
Caltech / Joint Center for Artificial 

Photosynthesis
xenia@caltech.edu

John Shears
Center for Energy Efficiency and 

Renewable Technologies
shears@ceert.org

Cameron Gray Community Environmental Council cgray@cecmail.org

Matthew Forrest Daimler matthew.forrest@daimler.com

Emmie Stenstedt Elsys, Inc. estenstedt@yahoo.com

Brian Goldstein Energy Independence Now brian@einow.org

Kiran Srivastava Energy Independence Now kiran@einow.org

Steven Wilson Energy Independence Now steven@einow.org

Marie-Anne Fogel Energy NewsData marie-anne@newsdata.com

Tim Brown FirstElement Fuel / True Zero tim.brown@fefuel.com

Pere Margalef FuelCell Energy pmargalef@fce.com

Gary Noland G. Noland & Associates gary_noland@me.com

Stephen Ellis Honda stephen_ellis@ahm.honda.com

Greg Chapman
Humboldt State University / Schatz 

Energy Research Center
greg@humboldt.edu

Michel Archambault Hydrogenics marchambault@hydrogenics.com

Rob Del Core Hydrogenics rdelcore@hydrogenics.com

Nicole Roberts HydrogeNXT nicole.roberts@hydrogenxt.com

Glenn Rambach HyGen fuelcellplace@aol.com

Paul Staples HyGen Industries h24u@hygen.com

Steve Jones ITM Power sj@itm-power.com

Love Goyal Life Cycle Associates goyal@lifecycleassociates.com

Nitin Natesan Linde nitin.natesan@linde.com

Dan Cook Lyton dan.cook@lyton.com

Prabhu Rao McPhy Energy prabhu.rao@mcphy.com

Amy Lilly Mercedes amy.lilly@daimler.com

Bill Sidhu Nationwide Renewables bill@nationwiderenewables.com

A. Lutz (?) Nel Hydrogen arlut@nelhydrogen.com

Eddy Nupoort Nel Hydrogen enupo@nelhydrogen.com

Elan Bond Nel Hydrogen ebond@nelhydrogen.com

Mikael Sloth Nel Hydrogen ms@H2logic.com

Lance Atkins Nissan lance.atkins@nissan-usa.com

Ken Rosentreter OHR Energy ken@ohrenergy.com

Spencer Olinek PG&E wso3@pge.com

Marino Monardi PG&E Corporation Marino.Monardi@pge-corp.com

Steve Szymanski Proton OnSite sszymanski@protononsite.com

Pierce Schwalb Redwood Coast Energy Authority pschwalb@redwoodenergy.org

Silvio Ferrari Sac Advocates Ferrari@sacramentoadvocates.com

Rodger Moore Secure Supply USA rodger@securesupplyusa.com
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First Name Last Name Affiliation Email

Wayne Leighty Shell Hydrogen wleighty@shell.com

Paul Gruber Sierra Energy pgruber@sierraenergy.com

Lisa Mirisola
South Coast Air Quality 

Management District
lmirisola@aqmd.gov

Ron Kent Southern California Gas Company rkent@semprautilities.com

Tim Carmichael Southern California Gas Company tcarmichael@semprautilities.com

Nina Babiarz
Southern California Regional Transit 

Training Consortium
babiarz@cox.net

Jonathan Avila StratosFuel jpa@stratosfuel.com

Jose Magana StratosFuel jmm@stratosfuel.com

Matt McClory Toyota matt.mcclory@toyota.com

Steve Kaffka
UC Davis / California Biomass 

Collaborative
srkaffka@ucdavis.edu

Jack Brouwer UC Irvine jbrouwer@uci.edu

James Soukup UC Irvine jvs@apep.uci.edu

Michael MacKinnon UC Irvine mam@apep.eci.edu

John Mikulin US EPA, Region 9 mikulin.john@epa.gov

Matt Hart West Biofuels matt.hart@westbiofuels.com

Aaron Rachlin
aaron.rachlin@gmail.com

arachlin@msn.com

B. Runar bjornrh@gmail.com

Claire Warshaw claire.warshaw@gmail.com

Roger Knopf rjknopf@garlic.com

Sean O'Reilly r3kb@yahoo.com
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